Armchair

BBQ (metal - large)

BBQ (metal - small)

Bed & Matress

Bicycle

Boiler

Burnables - Trailer

Burnables - Link box

Catering Fridge/Freezer/Oven starting from
Domestic Dishwasher/Fridge/Freezer/Oven/ Washing Machine
Door - (plastic)

Electric Car

Electrical Goods (small)

Filing cabinate (metal)

Garden Chair (metal)

Garden Waste - Ton Bag (collected)
Garden Waste - Ton Bag (Les Laches)
Garden Waste - Trailer (collected)
Garden Waste - Trailer (Les Laches)
Ground - Trailer

Hot Water Cylinder

Mattress

Metal - bin full

Metal - link Box

Metal - Trailer

Microwave Oven

Mixed Rubbish - Link Box

Mixed Rubbish - Trailer

Oil Tank (metal)

Qil Tank (plastic)

Plasterboard - Link Box
Plasterboard - Ton bag
Plasterboard - Trailer

Radiator

Television

Tractor (battery)

Tractor (radiator)

Tractor (tyre - large)

Tractor (tyre - small)

Tractor (wheel - large)

Tractor (wheel - small)

Vaccum Cleaner

Wardrobe

Window (plastic)

Window (wooden)

Sewage load
Sewage call out fee between 4pm Friday to 8am Monday
Sewage call out fee Bank Holiday

£3.00
£10.00
£5.00
£8.00
£4.00
£25.00
£25.00
£12.50
£15.00
£10.00
£15.00
£20.00
£3.00
£20.00
£2.00
£7.50
£5.00
£15.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
£15.00
£30.00
£60.00
£8.00
£20.00
£40.00
£45.00
£25.00
£60.00
£20.00
£120.00
£10.00
£8.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£4.00

£18.37
£10.00
£20.00
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