A was also the	C2 00
Armchair	£3.00
BBQ (metal - large)	£10.00
BBQ (metal - small)	£5.00
Bed & Matress	£8.00 £4.00
Bicycle	
Boiler	£25.00
Burnables - Trailer	£25.00
Burnables - Link box	£12.50
Catering Fridge/Freezer/Oven starting from	£15.00
Domestic Dishwasher/Fridge/Freezer/Oven/ Washing Machine	£10.00
Door - (plastic)	£15.00
Electric Car	£20.00
Electrical Goods (small)	£3.00
Filing cabinate (metal)	£20.00
Garden Chair (metal)	£2.00
Garden Waste - Ton Bag (collected)	£7.50
Garden Waste - Ton Bag (Les Laches)	£5.00
Garden Waste - Trailer (collected)	£15.00
Garden Waste - Trailer (Les Laches)	£5.00
Ground - Trailer	£5.00
Hot Water Cylinder	£10.00
Mattress	£5.00
Metal - bin full	£15.00
Metal - link Box	£30.00
Metal - Trailer	£60.00
Microwave Oven	£8.00
Mixed Rubbish - Link Box	£20.00
Mixed Rubbish - Trailer	£40.00
Oil Tank (metal)	£45.00
Oil Tank (plastic)	£25.00
Plasterboard - Link Box	£60.00
Plasterboard - Ton bag	£20.00
Plasterboard - Trailer	£120.00
Radiator	£10.00
Television	£8.00
Tractor (battery)	£4.00
Tractor (radiator)	£4.00
Tractor (tyre - large)	£5.00
Tractor (tyre - small)	£4.00
Tractor (wheel - large)	£5.00
Tractor (wheel - small)	£4.00
Vaccum Cleaner	£5.00
Wardrobe	£5.00
Window (plastic)	£7.00
Window (wooden)	£4.00
Sowage load	£10 27
Sewage load	£18.37
Sewage call out fee between 4pm Friday to 8am Monday	£10.00
Sewage call out fee Bank Holiday	£20.00